
Barnwell School Meeting Dates 2020/2021 

Meeting Date 

Full Governors 1 Tue 08/09/2020 

Governors QofE 1 Tue 15/09/2020 

Governor C&LE 1 Tues 20/10/2020 

Governor P&F 1 Tue 13/10/2020 

Governors QofE 2 Thurs 22/10/2020 

Governor  Chairs 1 Tue 10/11/2020 

Full Governors 2 Tue 24/11/2020 

Governors QofE 3 Thur 17/12/2020 

Governors QofE 4 Tue 02/02/2020 

Governor C&LE 2 Tue 09/02/2021 

Governors P&F 2 Tue 23/02/2021 

Governor Chairs 2 Tue 16/03/2021 

Full Governors 3 Tue 23/03/2021 

Governor C&LE 3 Tue 27/04/2021 

Governors P&F 3 Tue 11/05/2021 

Governors QofE 5 Thur 10/06/2021 

Governor Chairs 3 Tue 15/06/2021 

Full Governors 4 Tue 22/06/2021 

 


